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
bath. Comp furnished with oil floor
furnaces, electric ranges, refrigerat-
ors, electric waller htr . and all ae-eaaa- ry

household furniture. Don't con-

fuse this with an apartment houae or
auto court. Overhead is low. Very
Utile attention required Your wife
can take cara of this and her home
too. You can hold your Job while this
pay for itself Then let tt support
you. Income $4330 a year. Call for
full information.

West Salem Realty Co.
Realtor

1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE -- 5109
DO you need capital? We can show

you how and where to obtain It.
Proven plan Particular sent free.
STAR SERVICE. WapakoneU. 8. Ohio.

For Sale or Lease
Hotel In prosperous Valley towa . 4k--

farming center near Salem.

Dining Rm. & Kichen
Equipped with oil range. Goad lease.

$3500. Can also lease 20 rm. Hotel tn
connection.

10 Unit Court in Salem
Walking distance. Gross $320 mo

$29,000.
Call E. E. Grimm

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. Hifh Ph. 2722; eve. 7805

APARTMENT house close tn Income
$260 per month, price $19,000. This is a
good investment.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
202 Pearce Bldg.

PARTNER wanted, may be silent, for
used car business with some capital.
Have excellent location and ready to
start immediately. References ex-
changed. Bona fide proposition. Confi-
dential. Box 337 Statesman.

WANTED: Good grocery store In
Salem. Pay rash. Box 334 Statesman.

$2904 buys this nice service station
A radio repair, will Invoice around
$2008 Approx $M4 net monthly Good
location in Sslem. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
realtors rro S. COMX.

Phone 3793 Eves 9441

For Sale Wood

WANTED: S ft old growth fir er
2 ft slab. Ph.

16" RED old growth Br. quick deliv-
ery. 1370 Nebraska st.

14-i- n O. gr'th. H.R. Clason. Mehema

OLD FIR log ends seasoned. Ph. 3360.

PREST-O-LOG- S manufactured and
sold by Capital Lumber Co.. North
Cherry Ave. Superior fuel for furnace,
circulator, range and fireplace. Phone

14 IN Wood and sawdust, stave ail
and diesei. Ph.

Screened aawdustA- - millwood. P. 4244

UTAH lump and nut coal. Capital
Lumber and Fuel Co. Phone 7721.

CHOICE mill wood. 2 unit load
913.00. Ph. 4444. Highway Fuel.

14 INCH null wood 2 ed load $13.00.
Immediate delivery Phona 4683

16-I- N green slab wood for furnace
Capital Lumber and Fuel Co, Ph 7721

DOUBLE load of mill wood $12. Cap-
ital Lumber and Fuel Co. Phona 7721

EXCELLENT furnace and heater
alab and Mock wood mixed, ply-co- re

Reliable dealers $44 M1U
Phona 1380 or

Business Directory

Plana. Brint. trays, immediate noss.
Close to bia and school.. Stteoo. Phone
Mr. uaraner. ;

3210
BURT PICHA: REALTORS

331 North High Street
$3300. 2 bdrm houne. 50x100. Inimed.

poss. Call j Ralph AUman.

Huff Real Estate C.
REALTORS 970 S COM'L

ph . tin i JJ!! Ji!" ,
i ROOM house located on Capitol

Sr Nice front lot. room for a
neiroiid house. Prwe Including fuini-tur- e

41700, Immediate possesion, a
owner i leaving Salem..
Alfred Du in beck or W. A. Saurresoig

Room 3 ledd at Busti Bank Bldg.
.SSiair li A. SsThTghvaTTTnia 1

house wired for range, elec. water
fsyst. Call Ralph Alsmen,

Huff! Real Estate (.o.
REALTORS tlO S. COM"L.

Ph. 3793 . Eve." Ph.

BY OWNER: 4, rm. furnished home.
V. Blinds. 123S eth St.. W. Salemt; J7S0.

SS300. 3 bdrm home - on Nob Hill
near Leslie Si McKinley sent. Hdwd
floor. Hot water heater. Nice ctrcu-lat- er

heaUsr goes. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS t7 S. COMX

Ph. 371 Ph. 0441 eves,

BY OWN'M : room furnished home,
V. blinds. 21 7 N. Liberty. $4400 00.

46800.. Completely furn. 4 rm. home,
food location. A good buy. Call Mr.
Walters, j

Huff (Real Estate Co.
REALTORS t7 S. COMX,

Phone 37p3 Ph. 4441 eves.

Smalt 2 B. R. home in Dallas. Only
S2S00 and worth the money.

Home & Income
Pine 1st Be home wrth 2 large II.down, spacious living room, dining

room 4t kitchen, full basement. 3
Apt, up. fine location 412.0M.

West Salem Realty Co.,
I Realtor

1233 1DGEWATER STREET

Phone -- 5109
2 BEDROOM plastered home. Fur-

nished. Basement, furnace, laundry
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

MODKMN COfNTRY HOME
lc!rd about 4 miles from town.

tuhuiban district l' acre oftr6fl and mortrn 1 bed room home
Willi oil floor furnace, elc. water

r. wired for irange.i and only iyer old Hen arid brooder houae.
Pr ii r include elec range, water heat-
er. 35 puliete and; hen. 8S4oo.

PHONE
tn COURT IT.

NICE building lot on Luttier street
forth Trent. See MR fiOODWIN with

Hawking & Roberta, Inc.
REALTORS

tnioae 4108 After 8718

BEDROOM HOME N 13TH ST.
Located at 444 vN. ' 19th St.. bsmt .

furn, gas wa'er htr. only tVMM.00.
Vacant, bee MR GOODWIN with

Hawkins A Boherln, Inc.
Phone 41M After - 7

Furnj House
I Bedroom, plastered bungalow, half

bewnient. pu aurnare. alee, range.
Washer, laundry trav. garage. Imrne-Slat- e

possession. 84.500.

R. A. Forkner
. iay jj. capitoi

Phone 9081 - Eve. 401 or 7IIT

NEW S bedrooa--i home North. Elec.
heat Atiarld agarage. Nice aire lot.
Home will be finished end ready to
an jve into before long Price 9100.

Call O. V. Hume, with

State Finance Co. Realtors
til High St. Phone 4121

4 Bd. Rm. Home, Vt A.
1 ml from Salem, near Independ-

ence. Garage d wood atied. Good
well, electric pump. Pull price 89909.

Call Mr. Ruberg
Rich L. Rcimann, Realtor

901 3 High Phowe 37Z3

Rent Trouble?
See thi lovely, large home suitable

for apts. or roaming house. I Mrs.,
full basement. 4 bed rooms, each on
Snd and 3rd fir. I baths Large liv.
rm . dn. rm , kitchen, bedrm.. entry
hall, butler pantry. All easily con-
verted Lot 120x150 $14,000 Phone
'Elmer" Artiundton.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

397 North High Street

NORTH
1 bed rm. home with extra lot, hv.

rm . din. nr., kitchen, wired for elec
range, hot water heater.

Call -- Bud"' Hart

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
41J S. 13th St Phone 9881

A Home and Income
This 2 fctory home on Haael Ave.

Nice location. 9 roomi and bath below,
same above. Furnace. 855o8tS0e cash,
balance k Interest.

A t bed room home on Maple ave-
nue Nice location. Possesion In 10

day 84750 00. Some terma. See George
Vuk. 290 N. Church. St.. Salem. Ore.

NORTH
3 bed rm home, furniaiied, bsmt .

auto heat, wired for elec. range, faces
Ea

fail "Bud" Hart

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
435 3 12th St Ph. SMI

BUSINESS Location. Portland Road,
lot xl40. buikling 35x112. concrete
fl km--

, resident room, baih, elec.
W. H . Clr. tirnt Some oak floor.
V R A wood red.

Bumness location with a home
Wr.OW Ph. H A lvrau

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 N. High lit

BlILDING SITES
90 Corner id on S 14tn St. This

is a good lot tire U'xl04'.
740, Lot 40x100 located on Ship-

ping St
SAM each for 3 lob atae 40xl40

on Norway at
tiaoo Lot 110x149 with etew. Le- -

rated South. City wster.
Call O. V Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

111 I High St Ph 4121

NICE lot. 2 blocks Hollywood 4S30.
Satiurbm lets north SAM
Excellent lot Pratt Addition. N.

12j0
Nie corner lot, Kay addition. $1060.
Excellent business location, ajac.

Space for large busmen
Rawlins Realty &

Insurance
Fred Rswlin snd Otts Rawlins

Realtor
?LSfff!L w Jil: V!9 OT 7903

$25 000 A lox-el- home on E. - Rural.
Larg liv rm. uith nice fireplace,
n.ahogany woodwork, din. rrnv won-
derful kitchen and break fat nook. 2
Mrmi down. 2 up. dble. plumbing,
tile bathi, oil pipe furnace. Large full
finished brrr.t with fireplace, dble.
garage, lovely ard and shrubs. Every-
thing a penson would want in a home.
Shown by appointment only.

Call Omr Huff
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 1 TtT CENTER ST.
Ph . Eve Ph.

ADVERTISING
Wegtem Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company, (a.

San Pranclseo

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Crtfft- th Company, Ina.
Chicago New York. JJetrolt,

Boston, Atlanta

Member
PsdHc Coast Dlvfstoa
Buresa of Advertising

Entered at ftie Poetofftre at Sc. .tn,
KMtgon as Second Class Matter Pat).
Itthed every morning Ereept Monday.
BuXntt office 211 SosUJ Conimar.
ato Street,

V

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Msll Subscription Rates In Advance:

Within Oregon. Dally and Sunday. Mo
SO centa; 4 mo 13 00; 1 year. t 00;
Elsewhere 40 centa per mo or 47.20
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